RNCS1206BKE1K21 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number RNCS1206BKE1K21-DG
Manufacturer Stackpole Electronics Inc
Manufacturer Product Number RNCS1206BKE1K21
Description RES 1.21K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
Detailed Description 1.21 kOhms ±0.1% 0.125W, 1/8W Chip Resistor 120
6 (3216 Metric) Anti-Corrosive, Automotive AEC-Q2

and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are committed to the prevention of all forms of pollution.
RoHS Compliance Status
How to Order
Resistance Value
Code W Code Tol Value
(1)
Code Description Size Quantity Code ppm
0402 0.063 B 0.1% 0402 10000 S 15
0603 0.063 C 0.25% 0603, 0805, 1206 5000 E 25
0805 0.1 D 0.5% C 50
1206 0.125 10 ohm = 10R0
2010 0.25 800 Kohm = 800K
2010 0.5
(2) 1 Mohm = 1M00
2512 0.5
2512 1
(2)
(2) Higher power rating is valid if ambient temperature ≤ 80°C and terminal temperature ≤ 105°C
E192, E96,
E24
PackagingTolerance
Four characters with
the multiplier used as
the decimal holder.
TCRProduct Series
7" Reel
Paper Tape
RNCS
Size
All Sizes
High Power
4000
T
7" Reel
Plastic Tape
2010, 2512
(1) E192 values are not marked, and may be subject to 20K MOQ
K 10007" Reel
Moisture Resistant
Precision Thin Fim
Chip Resistor
RNCH
RNCH
Anti-Corrosive Tantalum Nitride Replacement
Surface Mount Chip Resistor
SMD YES 100% Matte Sn over Ni Always Always
RNCS
Anti-Corrosive Tantalum Nitride Replacement
Surface Mount Chip Resistor
SMD YES 100% Matte Sn over Ni May-04 04/18
Lead-Free
Mfg. Effective Date
(Std Product Series)
Lead-Free
Effective Date
Code
(YY/WW)
Standard
Product
Series
Description
Package /
Termination
Type
Standard
Series RoHS
Compliant
Lead-Free Termination
Composition
R N C S 0 8 0 5 D T E 4 K 7 5
RNCS1206BKE1K21 Stackpole Electronics Inc RES 1.21K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206